Race Results to 30" January 2022

Saturday 29" January 2022
Woodhouse Moor parkrun

A total of 523 runners took part — all ladies after 2" lady were given incorrect position on emails

sent on the day as an ‘unknown’ was later identified!

1 1 George RAVENHALL
2 2 Chris OVENDEN

21 1 Betty BERGSTRAND
27 21 Neil MALONEY

78 59 Andrew WEBB

94 11 Rachel GAUNT

164 31 Mary DOOTSON
200 47 Rowena GARTON
228 59 Jan SMITH

288 176 Paul NORMAN

306 88 Chris ROSE

319 190 David GORMAN
341 108 Ruth ELKINGTON

Town Moor parkrun
A total of 332 runners took part

1 1 Matthew FARRIER
19 1 Sarah STRETTON
96 11 Martha RADLEY

York parkrun
A total of 471 runners took part

1 1 James TUCKER

9 1 Helen CROSS

51 46 Michael MCINNES
98 13 Ann-Marie BULCOCK

Huntingdon parkrun
A total of 251 runners took part

1 1 David HUDSON
7 1 Felicity BAILLIE
111 29 Claire WOMBWELL

Armley parkrun
A total of 99 runners took part

1 1 Peter HOPSON
11 1 Becky LAWRENCE
41 34 Graham HOGGARTH

Unattached
Skipton AC
Unattached
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC

Unattached
Unattached
Skipton AC

Unattached
Unattached
Skipton AC
Skipton AC

Unattached
Unattached
Skipton AC

Unattached
Unattached
Skipton AC

00:16:33
00:16:35
00:19:11
00:19:50
00:22:38
00:23:11
00:25:21
00:26:10
00:26:52
00:28:18
00:28:41
00:29:03
00:29:45

00:18:11
00:21:34
00:26:15

00:16:37
00:18:19
00:21:34
00:23:24

00:16:55
00:20:32
00:29:53

00:18:48
00:21:45
00:27:23

2" Man


https://www.parkrun.org.uk/woodhousemoor/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=688770
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/woodhousemoor/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=671996
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/woodhousemoor/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=528699
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/woodhousemoor/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=762803
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/woodhousemoor/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1768846
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/woodhousemoor/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=669209
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/woodhousemoor/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1840548
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/woodhousemoor/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1870893
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/woodhousemoor/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=546903
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/woodhousemoor/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=20472
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/woodhousemoor/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=641158
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/woodhousemoor/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=662679
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/woodhousemoor/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=896410
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/townmoor/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=4602831
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/townmoor/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=307261
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/townmoor/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1667805
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/york/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=2167302
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/york/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=23134
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/york/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1084415
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/york/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=612502
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/huntingdon/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1271677
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/huntingdon/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1304698
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/huntingdon/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=2011406
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/armley/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=160442
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/armley/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=19096
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/armley/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1636188
http://skiptonac.co.uk/

Skipton parkrun

A total of 132 runners took part

1
5
21
22
41
48
62
74
97
98
106

1 Sam PACKHAM

1 Emma RAVEN

18 Daniel HOOD

19 Stuart BOND

7 Fiona PROTHEROE
11 Lois MARSHALL
21 Louise MILBURN
28 Lauren GUEST

36 Victoria HOOD

37 Karen Elizabeth HOOD
42 Lynda HUTCHINS

Lady Anne’s Way 2022, 100 mile event

A total of 72 runners took part

1
2
23
58
59

1
1
20
39
20

Sam Tyrer
Emma Stuart
Andrew Ellwood
Stephen Hall
Sue Marshall

Sunday 30*" January 2022

Runners & Riders, Appletreewick

A total of 186 cyclists and runners took part, raising funds for the Fell Rescue Team

Position Name

1
12
16
25
37
107
140
153
162
167
171
176

Unattached
Unattached
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC

Unknown
Unknown
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC

Mode of Transport Club

David Mirfield Cyclist
Adam Osborne Runner
Victoria Peel Cyclist
Amelie Lane Runner
Gavin Smith Runner
Jayne Butterworth Runner
Adam Hugill Runner
Rick Small Cyclist
Paul Norman Runner
Mike Teale Runner
Chris Rose Runner
Steve Hunn Runner

Hope

Time

Calder Valley

Hope

Wharfedale
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton CC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC

18:45:58
19:39:21
28:06:25
35:26:16
35:26:33

00:26:33
00:31:25
00:32:26
00:33:35
00:35:43
00:45:18
00:49:10
00:50:59
00:53:26
00:55:27
00:56:26
00:57:57

00:19:29
00:20:41
00:24:27
00:24:40
00:26:33
00:27:30
00:28:57
00:29:53
00:32:23
00:32:23
00:34:33


https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=4554920
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=48477
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1556583
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1211125
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=771498
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=6096712
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1380916
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1439599
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=4702368
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=199139
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=760683
http://skiptonac.co.uk/

