Race Results to 30th January 2022

Saturday 29th January 2022

Woodhouse Moor parkrun

A total of 523 runners took part – all ladies after 2 nd lady were given incorrect position on emo	ails
sent on the day as an 'unknown' was later identified!	

sent on	the day o	as an 'unknown' was later iden	ntified!		
1	1	George RAVENHALL	Unattached	00:16:33	
2	2	Chris OVENDEN	Skipton AC	00:16:35	2 nd Man
21	1	Betty BERGSTRAND	Unattached	00:19:11	
27	21	Neil MALONEY	Skipton AC	00:19:50	
78	59	Andrew WEBB	Skipton AC	00:22:38	
94	11	Rachel GAUNT	Skipton AC	00:23:11	
164	31	Mary DOOTSON	Skipton AC	00:25:21	
200	47	Rowena GARTON	Skipton AC	00:26:10	
228	59	Jan SMITH	Skipton AC	00:26:52	
288	176	Paul NORMAN	Skipton AC	00:28:18	
306	88	Chris ROSE	Skipton AC	00:28:41	
319	190	David GORMAN	Skipton AC	00:29:03	
341	108	Ruth ELKINGTON	Skipton AC	00:29:45	
•	Moor parl				
1 10tai	1	Inners took part Matthew FARRIER	Unattached	00:18:11	
19	1	Sarah STRETTON	Unattached	00:21:34	
96	11	Martha RADLEY	Skipton AC	00:26:15	
30		Wartha Wiber	Skipton / te	00.20.13	
York pa	arkrun				
A total	of 471 ru	inners took part			
1	1	James TUCKER	Unattached	00:16:37	
9	1	Helen CROSS	Unattached	00:18:19	
51	46	Michael MCINNES	Skipton AC	00:21:34	
98	13	Ann-Marie BULCOCK	Skipton AC	00:23:24	
	g <mark>don par</mark> of 251 ru	<u>krun</u> Inners took part			
1	1	David HUDSON	Unattached	00:16:55	
7	1	Felicity BAILLIE	Unattached	00:20:32	
111	29	Claire WOMBWELL	Skipton AC	00:29:53	
			·		
Armlev	parkrun				

Armley parkrun

A total of 99 runners took part

1	1	Peter HOPSON	Unattached	00:18:48
11	1	Becky LAWRENCE	Unattached	00:21:45
41	34	Graham HOGGARTH	Skinton AC	00.27.23

Skipton parkrun

A total of 132 runners took part

1	1	Sam PACKHAM	Unattached	00:19:29
5	1	Emma RAVEN	Unattached	00:20:41
21	18	Daniel HOOD	Skipton AC	00:24:27
22	19	Stuart BOND	Skipton AC	00:24:40
41	7	Fiona PROTHEROE	Skipton AC	00:26:33
48	11	Lois MARSHALL	Skipton AC	00:27:30
62	21	Louise MILBURN	Skipton AC	00:28:57
74	28	Lauren GUEST	Skipton AC	00:29:53
97	36	Victoria HOOD	Skipton AC	00:32:23
98	37	Karen Elizabeth HOOD	Skipton AC	00:32:23
106	42	Lynda HUTCHINS	Skipton AC	00:34:33

Lady Anne's Way 2022, 100 mile event

A total of 72 runners took part

1	1	Sam Tyrer	Unknown	18:45:58
2	1	Emma Stuart	Unknown	19:39:21
23	20	Andrew Ellwood	Skipton AC	28:06:25
58	39	Stephen Hall	Skipton AC	35:26:16
59	20	Sue Marshall	Skipton AC	35:26:33

Sunday 30th January 2022

Runners & Riders, Appletreewick

A total of 186 cyclists and runners took part, raising funds for the Fell Rescue Team

Position	Name	Mode of Transport	Club	Time
1	David Mirfield	Cyclist	Норе	00:26:33
12	Adam Osborne	Runner	Calder Valley	00:31:25
16	Victoria Peel	Cyclist	Норе	00:32:26
25	Amelie Lane	Runner	Wharfedale	00:33:35
37	Gavin Smith	Runner	Skipton AC	00:35:43
107	Jayne Butterworth	Runner	Skipton AC	00:45:18
140	Adam Hugill	Runner	Skipton AC	00:49:10
153	Rick Small	Cyclist	Skipton CC	00:50:59
162	Paul Norman	Runner	Skipton AC	00:53:26
167	Mike Teale	Runner	Skipton AC	00:55:27
171	Chris Rose	Runner	Skipton AC	00:56:26
176	Steve Hunn	Runner	Skipton AC	00:57:57